## M17000008504

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





800304142988

THE DAMES STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 847711 7391412

AUTHORIZATION : The Relation

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: October 4, 2017

ORDER TIME : 4:02 PM

ORDER NO. : 847711-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7391412

-----

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: WAVERLY MELBOURNE LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER: \_\_\_\_\_

## COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	Waverly Melbourne LLC		
300000		Limited Liability Company	<del> </del>
	ised "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Com, and check are submitted to register the above refe		
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:	
	Cathy Clarken-Gleason		
	?	Name of Person	
	Greenberg Traurig LLP		
	F	Pirm/Company	
	500 Campus Drive		
		Address	
	Florham Park, NJ 07932		
	City/s	State and Zip Code	<del></del>
	richardkoch@bgcapitalmanagement.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)	
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please call:		
(	Cathy Clarken-Gleason	973 360-2353 at ( )	
_	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Nur	nber
E R P	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	is a check for the following amount:  \$\Bigsis \$125.00\$ Filing Fee \$\Bigsis Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Certified Copy of Status & Certifi	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Compar	y," "L.L.C ," or "Ll.C.")	·	
<del>-</del>	<u> </u>				
	aine adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	is in Florida. The alternate nair	ne must include "Limited Lial	othry Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
Delaware	nch foreign hunted hability company is organized)	<u> </u>	City - Tue	er if applicable)	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wit	nen foreign matted naturty company is organized;		(F3:) BMM	ег и аррисане)	
,					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to	prior to registration ) determine penalty liability)			
c/o BG Capital Manage			Capital Managemen	ni LLC	
(Street Address of P		0	(Mailing Add	ress)	
51 JFK Parkway, First	51 JFK	51 JFK Parkway, First FL West			
Short Hills, NJ 07078		Short I	Short Hills, NJ 07078		
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P,O	Box NOT acceptab	ile)	, c	
			,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			·\$.	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
Control of Addition			20.241		
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301 (Zip code		
egistered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip cod	r)	
	Corporation Service Company	Mita		Asst. Vice President	
	[Kegistered	agent's signature)	<u> </u>		
	•			<del></del>	
3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tkegistered (Kegistered acity and address of the person(s) was Name and Address:			Name and Address:	
	ncity and address of the person(s) w  Name and Address:	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Richard Koch e/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s) w  Name and Address:  Richard Koch c/o B G C	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Richard Koch e/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Richard Koch e/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Richard Koch e/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity: Authorized Signatory	Name and Address:  Richard Koch c/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F Short Hills, NJ 07078	tho has/have authority  Title or C		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity: Authorized Signatory  Use attachments if necess	Richard Koch e/o B G C 51 JFK Parkway, First F Short Hills, NJ 07078	the has/have authority  Title or C  Tapital  L Wes	Capacity:		
Title or Capacity:  Authorized Signatory  Use attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of	Richard Koch c/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F Short Hills, NJ 07078  Sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert	rho has/have authority  Title or C  rapital  L Wes  sold, duly authentical	ted by the official ha	ving custody of records in the	
Title or Capacity: Authorized Signatory  Use attachments if necess . Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be si  0. This document is execu	Richard Koch c/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F  Short Hills, NJ 07078  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certabulated)  uted in accordance with section 605	rho has/have authority  Title or C  apital  L Wes  sold, duly authentical difficate is in a foreign	ted by the official ha language, a translat	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oat e that any false information	
Title or Capacity: Authorized Signatory  Use attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate orisdiction under the law of the translator must be signature.  This document is executed.	Richard Koch c/o B G C 51 JFK Parkway, First F Short Hills, NJ 07078  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certabrilled)	rho has/have authority  Title or C  apital  L Wes  sold, duly authentical difficate is in a foreign	ted by the official ha language, a translat	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oal	
Title or Capacity: Authorized Signatory  (Use attachments if necess). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be sign.  (In this document is executed). This document is executed.	Richard Koch c/o B G C  51 JFK Parkway, First F  Short Hills, NJ 07078  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certibinited)  uted in accordance with section 605 of the Department of State constitute	rho has/have authority  Title or C  apital  L Wes  sold, duly authentical difficate is in a foreign	ed by the official ha language, a translat a Statutes. I am awar y as provided for in	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oat e that any false information	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WAVERLY MELBOURNE LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WAVERLY MELBOURNE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203341661

Date: 10-04-17